NOVE NABREZIE

POPRAD

BYT B

A205.1 Vstup

Obyvacia izba +
kuchyna
A205.3 Chodba + 3atnik

A205.2

A205.4 WC
A205.5 Kupelna
A205.6 Spdlna

Plocha bytu

A205.7 Terasa

Plocha celkom
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2,72 m?
28,66 m?
4,80 m?
1,46 m?
4,05 m?
13,36 m?

55,05 m?

25,62 m?

80,67 m?
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NADZEMNE PODLAZIE
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